

Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "The Relationship between the Teacher's Perspective and Development Continuing Professionalism at SD N 36 Cengkeh Padang" journal with following details:

Authors Name: Syafni Gustina Sari

Journal Name: American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 10, Number 5, 2021



Editor-In-Chief, AJER

Mail id: ajer@editormails.com



www.aier.org



Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "The Relationship between the Teacher's Perspective and Development Continuing Professionalism at SD N 36 Cengkeh Padang" journal with following details:

Authors Name: Rieke Alyusfitri

Journal Name: American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 10, Number 5, 2021



Editor-In-Chief, AJER

Mail id: ajer@editormails.com



www.aier.org



Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "The Relationship between the Teacher's Perspective and Development Continuing Professionalism at SD N 36 Cengkeh Padang" journal with following details:

Authors Name: Rusdinal

Journal Name: American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 10, Number 5, 2021



Editor-In-Chief, AJER Mail id: ajer@editormails.com



www.ajer.org



Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "The Relationship between the Teacher's Perspective and Development Continuing Professionalism at SD N 36 Cengkeh Padang" journal with following details:

Authors Name: Nurhizrah Gistituati

Journal Name: American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 10, Number 5, 2021



Editor-In-Chief, AJER

Mail id: ajer@editormails.com



www.aier.org